ST. PETER CATHOLIC SCHOOL TUITION AND FEES 2026-2027

CATHOLIC, REGISTERED, ACTIVE AND SUPPORTING IN ST. PETER PARISH								
Child H V 7	Registration Fee	Multi-Student Base Tuition Discount Total Tuition			Support Foo*	Total for Family	Total w/o Reg Fee	
Child # K-7	ree	base fultion	Discount	Total Tultion	Support Fee*	rammy	ree	
1	150	7,300	0	7,300	-	7,450	7,300	
2	150	7,300	(1,825)	5,475	-	13,075	12,775	
3	150	7,300	(3,650)	3,650	-	16,875	16,425	
4	150	7,300	(5,475)	1,825	-	18,850	18,250	
5	150	7,300	(7,300)	0	-	19,000	18,250	

CATHOLIC - NON-SUPPORTING OR SUPPORTING ANOTHER PARISH								
	Registration	Multi-Student				Total for	Total w/o Reg	
Child # K-7	Fee	Base Tuition	Discount	Total Tuition	Support Fee*	Family	Fee	
1	150	7,300	0	7,300	350.00	7,800	7,650	
2	150	7,300	(1,825)	5,475	350.00	13,775	13,475	
3	150	7,300	(3,650)	3,650	350.00	17,925	17,475	
4	150	7,300	(5,475)	1,825	350.00	20,250	19,650	
5	150	7,300	(7,300)	0	350.00	20,750	20,000	

If a voucher indicating support of another parish is received, a \$350 credit will be applied against the Support Fee.

NON-CATHOLIC								
Child # K-7	Registration Fee	Base Tuition	Multi-Student Discount	Total Tuition	Support Fee*	Total for Family	Total w/o Reg Fee	
1	150	7,800	0	7,800	350.00	8,300	8,150	
2	150	7,800	(1,950)	5,850	350.00	14,650	14,350	
3	150	7,800	(3,900)	3,900	350.00	19,050	18,600	
4	150	7,800	(5,850)	1,950	350.00	21,500	20,900	
5	150	7,800	(7,800)	0	350.00	22,000	21,250	

PRE-K 4 YEAR OLDS							
	Registration			Total w/o Reg			
	Fee	Base Tuition	Support Fee*	Total	Fee		
Catholic - Supporting	150	7,500	0	7,650	7,500		
Catholic - Non-Supporting	150	7,500	350	8,000	7,850		
Non-Catholic	150	8,000	350	8,500	8,350		

There is no multi-student discount for Pre-K.

If a voucher indicating support of another parish is received, a \$350 credit will be applied against the Support Fee.

KEY COTTAGE 3 YEAR OLDS							
	Registration						
	Fee	2 Day	3 Day	5 Day			
Catholic	150	4,062	5,808	9,275			
Non-Catholic	150	4,570	6,571	10,545			

There is no multi-student discount for Key Cottage.

Support Fees are not assessed for 3 Year Olds as vouchers are not permitted.

SUPPORT FEE - \$350 is assessed for each student whose family is not supporting St. Peter Parish.

To be considered supporting, a family must give at least \$450 to the parish General Collection for the prior calendar year ending December 31st.

If you support another parish, contact your parish office after December 31st to acquire a Parish Support Voucher and submit to the Finance Office. This voucher means that your parish will pay the Support Fee for your children.

SUPPLY FEES - Additional Supply Fees will be assessed by grade level at the beginning of the school year.

ST. PETER SCHOOL PARENTS ASSOCIATION (SPSPA) - \$20 fee will be assessed per family and grants membership in the Parents' Association and ensures funding of the SPSPA's many community support and fund-raising activities (Back to School Night, Family Fun Fest, Tuition Raffle, Teacher Appreciation, Grandparents' Day, Fun Run, Party at the Pavilion, etc).